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Warszawa, 5.4.2023

Najlepsze wyniki wg punktow

Wszystkie konkurencje

Punkty: FINA 2022

Dziewczat, 13 lat

=

©CoNOGO~WDN

MATOWICKA, Maja
NEUHORN, Diana

KOPP, Zuzanna

ROKICKA, Gabriela
CZECHMANSKA, Antonina
MARKOWSKA, Pola
BARCINSKA, Ida

TOBOLA PERTKIEWICZ, Zofia
SZPAKIEWICZ, Bianka
SZARLIK, Eliza

. KANCLERZ, Maja

SOWA, Aleksandra

. PETRUK, Polina

. SZOTEK, Isabella

. GAJEWSKA, Karolina

. DAMIECKA, Blanka

. SZERSZENOWICZ, Natalia
. WASIELEWSKA, Aleksandra
. KRYSTMAN, Kaja

. ZYCH, Martyna

. JANCZUK, Klara

DABROWSKA, Anna

. KUKULSKA, Amelia

. BAK, Melania

. RAIYATI, Roxana

. SZCZESNIAK, Zofia

. SYPEREK, Zofia

. SADKOWSKA, Agata

. SOBKOWICZ, Marcelina
. ANDRUSZKIEWICZ, Zuzanna
. JAKUBAS, Marta

. BELKIEWICZ, Maja

. PLIT, Barbara

Chiopcéw, 13 lat

POLOWNIAK, Mateusz
GRZEGORSKI, Maciej
SZYMANSKI, Rafat
URBANSKI, Dariusz
STRYCZYNSKI, Szymon
MROWKA, Tymon
PIETRZAK, Marcel
LINDNER, Filip
OLSZEWSKI, Wojciech
DZIENISZEWSKI, Leon

. GUTOWSKI, Radostaw
. ZIOLKOWSKI, Jan

. DAMPC, Michat

. SKIBA, Wiktor
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SPOCZYNSKI, Maciej
DLUGOLECKI, Stanistaw
BRODACZEWSKI, Szymon
MACKIEWICZ, Michat
GLOD, Mateusz

ZEBALA, Jan

PSODA, Filip
WODZYNSKI, Jakub
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MKS ,,Jagiellonka" Warszawa
MKS ,,Jagiellonka" Warszawa
MKS ,,Jagiellonka" Warszawa
UKS Manta Warszawa Wiochy
UKS Manta Warszawa Wiochy
MKS ,,Jagiellonka" Warszawa
MKS ,,Jagiellonka" Warszawa
Uks ,,Pingwiny"

UKS H20 Warszawa

UKS Kapry-Armexim Pruszkow
MKS ,,Jagiellonka" Warszawa
UKS Kapry-Armexim Pruszkow
UKS 48 Warszawa Srédmieécie
UKS Kapry-Armexim Pruszkow
MKS ,,Jagiellonka" Warszawa
MKS ,,Jagiellonka" Warszawa
MKS ,,Jagiellonka" Warszawa
UKS Kapry-Armexim Pruszkow
MKS ,,Jagiellonka" Warszawa
MKS ,,Jagiellonka" Warszawa
MKS ,,Jagiellonka” Warszawa
Uks ,,Pingwiny"

UKS Kapry-Armexim Pruszkow
UKS Kapry-Armexim Pruszkow
MKS ,,Jagiellonka" Warszawa
UKS H20 Warszawa

MKS ,,Jagiellonka” Warszawa
Uks ,,Pingwiny"

Uks ,,Szesnastka"

Uks ,,Pingwiny"

Uks ,,Szesnastka"

Uks ,,Szesnastka"

Uks ,,Szesnastka"

MKS ,,Jagiellonka” Warszawa
UKS Manta Warszawa Wiochy
MKS ,,Jagiellonka" Warszawa
MKS ,,Jagiellonka" Warszawa
MKS ,,Jagiellonka" Warszawa
MKS Piaseczno

UKS Manta Warszawa Wiochy
MKS ,,Jagiellonka" Warszawa
MKS ,,Jagiellonka" Warszawa
MKS ,,Jagiellonka" Warszawa
UKS Manta Warszawa Wiochy
UKS 48 Warszawa Srédmiescie
Uks ,,Szesnastka"

UKS Kapry-Armexim Pruszkow
UKS 48 Warszawa Srédmieécie
UKS H20 Warszawa

Uks ,,Szesnastka"

UKS H20 Warszawa

UKS Manta Warszawa Wiochy
Uks ,,Szesnastka"

MKS ,,Jagiellonka" Warszawa
UKS Kapry-Armexim Pruszkow
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400m dowolny

4:53.49
4:59.93
36.72
29.79
5:04.35
30.03
5:13.15
5:13.84
30.83
5:21.42
31.93
31.96
39.94
5:27.66
40.32
41.44
2:53.03
33.53
33.63
33.73
33.80
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42.30
34.16
35.14
5:59.63
35.30
36.34
36.62
3:13.86
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26.52
26.79
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5:02.01
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5:06.47
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PIETRZYK KALBARCZYK, Bartek 10

CHAGOWSKI, Tymon 10
GORONSKI, Antoni 10
BORKOWSKI, Jan 10
WROBEL, Franciszek 10
CYGAN, Krzysztof 10
RZEPNIEWSKI, Bartosz 10
LUKASZEWSKI, Maksymilian 10
KWARCIANY, Ignacy 10
STAWICKI, Jan 10
MATERKA, Bruno 10

UKS Kapry-Armexim Pruszkow
Uks ,,Szesnastka"

Uks ,,Pingwiny"

MKS ,,Jagiellonka" Warszawa
UKS H20 Warszawa

50m klasyczny
50m dowolny
50m dowolny
50m dowolny
50m dowolny

UKS KRAKEN 227 Warszawa Wto50m dowolny

Uks ,,Szesnastka"

50m dowolny

UKS KRAKEN 227 Warszawa Wto50m klasyczny

Uks ,,Szesnastka"
Uks ,,Pingwiny"
Uks ,,Szesnastka"

200m grzbietowy

50m dowolny
50m dowolny

42.71
34.86
3541
35.69
35.86
36.44
36.81
45.92
3:21.26
38.80
41.96
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110
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